
09 09 09

19 19 19

25 25 25

79 79 79

91 09 91

92 19 92

93 25 93

94 79 94

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

€ 100.00SRP€ 125.00SRP€ 100.00SRP

SRP € 115.00 SRP € 125.00 SRP € 140.00

JACKET＆BOTTOMS:WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION JACKET＆BOTTOMS:WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION

0

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION T-SHIRT:QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING T-SHIRT:QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

NAVY

0

0

0

0

EMBROIDERY 0

0 FLOWER BROWN0 OCHERFLOWER BROWN

0 EMBROIDERY

00 FLOWER BLACK

0
FLOWER BLACK 0 CHARCOAL

LEOPARD0LEOPARD 0 BLACK

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE FTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15% MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15% MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €45.00 / ￥8,400 WSP €50.00 / ￥9,300 WSP €55.00 / ￥10,200

NY/PU PRINT T/C JERSEY + NY/PU T/C JERSEY + NY/PU PRINT

STYLE CAMISOLE＆PANTS SET UP STYLE ZIP BLOUSON＆T-SHIRT＆PANTS SET UP STYLE ZIP BLOUSON＆T-SHIRT＆PANTS SET UP

0

BOTTOMS:WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION JACKET＆BOTTOMS:WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION

STYLE:No, TM262QP00032 STYLE:No, TM262NP00042 STYLE:No, TM262QP00042

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

T-SHIRT:QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING T-SHIRT:QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

00

00

NAVY

0

0

0

0

NAVY 0

0 OCHER0 OCHEROCHER

0 NAVY

00 CHARCOAL

0
CHARCOAL 0 CHARCOAL

BLACK0BLACK 0 BLACK

TTLXS S M L XL XS S TTL COLOR/SIZEXL FTTL COLOR/SIZE M LCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS

CAMISOLE＆PANTS SET UP

PROCESS

MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15% MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15% MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

STYLE:No, TM262NP00011 STYLE:No, TM262NP00021 STYLE:No, TM262NP00032

26FW

WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500 WSP €50.00 / ￥9,300 WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500

T/C JERSEY + NY/PU T/C JERSEY + NY/PU NY/PU

STYLE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT & LONG PANTS SET STYLE ZIP BLOUSON＆T-SHIRT＆PANTS SET UP STYLE

IMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

LEOPARD

FLOWER BLACK

FLOWER BROWN

EMBROIDERY

BLACK

CHARCOAL

NAVY

OCHER

WHITE ONLY

WHITE ONLY

WHITE ONLY WHITE ONLY



09 91 01

19 92 09

25 93 15

79 94 19

79

01 01 09

09 09 15

15 15 19

19 19 79

79 79

SRP € 40.00 SRP € 40.00 SRP € 63.00

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 100.00 SRP € 113.00 SRP € 35.00

WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500 WSP €45.00 / ￥8,400 WSP €14.00 / ￥2,600

NY/PU NY/PU PRINT T/C JERSEY

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

0

0

0

0
NAVY 0 NAVY

0 NAVYCHARCOAL

0
CHARCOAL 0

0 CHARCOAL0 MD.GRAYMD.GRAY

00 MD.GRAY

0
BLACK 0 BLACK

BLACK0WHITE 0 WHITE

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE FTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28% MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28% MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €16.00 / ￥3,000 WSP €16.00 / ￥3,000 WSP €25.00 / ￥4,700

T/C JERSEY T/C JERSEY T/C JERSEY

STYLE GATHERED WAIST  LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT STYLE GATHERED HEM LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE OP

0

STYLE:No, TM262TC00072 STYLE:No, TM262TC00082 STYLE:No, TM262TC00092

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION WATER REPELLENCY・STRETCH・UV PROTECTION QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

00

00

EMBROIDERY

0

0

0

0

NAVY

NAVY 0

0 MD.GRAY0 FLOWER BROWNOCHER

0 CHARCOAL

00 BLACK

0
CHARCOAL 0 FLOWER BLACK

WHITE0

L XL

BLACK 0 LEOPARD

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE XS S MTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15% MATERIALS NYLON85%/POLYURETHANE15% MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

STYLE LONG SLEEVE OP STYLE LONG SLEEVE OP STYLE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

STYLE:No, TM262NP00052 STYLE:No, TM262QP00052 STYLE:No, TM262TC00060

26FWIMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

WHITE

BLACK

MD.GRAY

CHARCOAL

NAVY

BLACK

MD.GRAY

CHARCOAL

NAVY



01 01 01

09 09 09

15 15 91

92

01 91 01

29 92 29

73 73

79 79

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 40.00 SRP € 40.00 SRP € 35.00

SRP € 75.00 SRP € 75.00 SRP € 75.00

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600 WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600 WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600

BROAD

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％)

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0 NAVY

0
NAVY 0

0 SAX0SAX

00 BROWN

0
BROWN 0 BLUE × WHT 

WHITE0

XL

WHITE 0 WHT × NVY

TTLS M L XL S M TTL COLOR/SIZE S M LTTL COLOR/SIZE L XLCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

BROAD STRIPE BROAD

STYLE LONG SLEEVE REGULAR COLLAR SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE REGULAR COLLAR SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE BAND COLLAR SHIRT

0

STYLE:No, TM262BR00101 STYLE:No, TM262BS00101 STYLE:No, TM262BR00111

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING QUICK DRY・ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORANT・ANTI PILLING

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0 WHT × BLACK0 MD.GRAYMD.GRAY

0 GRAY × NAVY

00 BLACK

0
BLACK 0 BLACK

WHITE0

L XL

WHITE 0 WHITE

TTLXS S M L XL XS S TTL COLOR/SIZEXL XS S MTTL COLOR/SIZE M LCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28% MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28% MATERIALS POLYESTER72%/COTTON28%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

WSP €16.00 / ￥3,000 WSP €16.00 / ￥3,000 WSP €14.00 / ￥2,600

T/C JERSEY PRNIT T/C JERSEY PRNIT T/C JERSEY

STYLE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT TM LOGO STYLE LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT HISTORY STYLE RAGLAN  THREE QUARTER SLEEVE TEE

STYLE:No, TM262TC00420 STYLE:No, TM262TC00430 STYLE:No, TM262TC00510

26FWIMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

WHITE

BLACK

WHT × BLACK

GRAY × NAVY 

WHITE

BROWN

SAX

NAVY

WHT × NVY

BLUE × WHT 

FRONT BACK



91 01 91

92 29 92

73

79

01 91 01

29 92 29

73 73

79 79

SRP € 75.00 SRP € 70.00 SRP € 70.00

SRP € 70.00 SRP € 70.00 SRP € 100.00

COMMENT COMMENT

QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％)

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

00

0

00

00

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

NAVY 0

0 SAX0SAX

0 NAVY

00 BROWN

0
BROWN 0 BLUE × WHT 

WHITE

PROCESS

0WHITE 0 WHT × NVY

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE F

PROCESS

MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

TTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €28.00 / ￥5,200 WSP €28.00 / ￥5,200 WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500

BROAD BROAD STRIPE BROAD

STYLE LONG SLEEVE  HEM DRAWCORD SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE  HEM DRAWCORD SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE PULLOVER SHIRT OP

0

STYLE:No, TM262BR00132 STYLE:No, TM262BS00132 STYLE:No, TM262BR00142

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％)

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

00

00

NAVY

0

0

0

0

0

00 SAX

0

00 BLUE × WHT 

0
BLUE × WHT 0 BROWN

WHT × NVY0WHT × NVY 0 WHITE

TTLS M L XL F TTL COLOR/SIZE FTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/8

WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600 WSP €28.00 / ￥5,200 WSP €28.00 / ￥5,200

BROAD STRIPE BROAD BROAD STRIPE

STYLE LONG SLEEVE BAND COLLAR SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE REGULAR COLLAR SHIRT STYLE LONG SLEEVE REGULAR COLLAR SHIRT

STYLE:No, TM262BS00111 STYLE:No, TM262BR00122 STYLE:No, TM262BS00122

26FW
FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～
IMEX.CO.LTD

Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

WHT × NVY

BLUE × WHT 

WHT × NVY

BLUE × WHT 

WHT × NVY

BLUE × WHT 



91 09 09

92 19 19

29 29

79 79

09 09 09

19 19 19

29 29 29

79 79 79

SRP € 95.00 SRP € 113.00 SRP € 120.00

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 100.00 SRP € 120.00 SRP € 140.00

WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500 WSP €48.00 / ￥8,800 WSP €55.00 / ￥10,200

BROAD STRIPE DOUBLE WEAVE DOUBLE WEAVE

STYLE

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%) STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%) STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%)

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0 NAVYNAVY

0
NAVY 0

0 BROWN0 BROWNBROWN

00 CHARCOAL

0
CHARCOAL 0 CHARCOAL

BLACK0BLACK 0 BLACK

TTLS M L XL F TTL COLOR/SIZE FTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS POLYESTER100% MATERIALS POLYESTER100% MATERIALS POLYESTER100%

DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €38.00 / ￥7,100 WSP €45.00 / ￥8,400 WSP €48.00 / ￥8,900

DOUBLE WEAVE DOUBLE WEAVE DOUBLE WEAVE

STYLE  LONG PANTS STYLE SLEEVELESS OP STYLE HALF ZIP OP

0

STYLE:No, TM262SZ00171 STYLE:No, TM262SZ00192 STYLE:No, TM262SZ00202

COMMENT COMMENT

QUICK DRY・UV PROTECTION・RECYCLE(20％) STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%) STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%)

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

00

00

NAVY

0

0

0

0

0

0 BROWN0 BROWN

0 NAVY

00 CHARCOAL

0
BLUE × WHT 0 CHARCOAL

BLACK0

XL

WHT × NVY 0 BLACK

TTLF XS S TTL COLOR/SIZEXL S M LTTL COLOR/SIZE M LCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS

LONG SLEEVE PULLOVER SHIRT OP STYLE LONG SLEEVE ZIP UP JACKET STYLE ANORAK PARKER

STYLE:No, TM262BS00142 STYLE:No, TM262SZ00151 STYLE:No, TM262SZ00161

26FW

PROCESS

MATERIALS COTTON80%/POLYESTER20% MATERIALS POLYESTER100% MATERIALS POLYESTER100%

DEL 2026/8 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9

IMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

WHT × NVY

BLUE × WHT 

BLACK

CHARCOAL

BROWN

NAVY



09 09 09

19 19 15

29 29 29

79 79

09 09 09

15 15 15

29 29 29

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 95.00 SRP € 88.00 SRP € 68.00

SRP € 93.00 SRP € 80.00 SRP € 100.00

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €37.00 / ￥6,900 WSP €32.00 / ￥6,000 WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500

VELOUR

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 DK.BROWN0 DK.BROWNDK.BROWN

00 GRAY

0
GRAY 0 GRAY

BLACK0BLACK 0 BLACK

TTLXS S M L XL S M TTL COLOR/SIZE FTTL COLOR/SIZE L XLCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS COTTON70%/POLYESTER30% MATERIALS COTTON70%/POLYESTER30% MATERIALS COTTON70%/POLYESTER30%

DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9

VELOUR VELOUR

STYLE VELOUR JACKET STYLE VELOUR MEN PANTS STYLE VELOUR DRESS

0

STYLE:No, TM262VE00450 STYLE:No, TM262VE00461 STYLE:No, TM262VE00472

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%) STRETCH・HEAT RETENTION・ANTI WRINKLE ・RECYCLE (90%)

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

00

00

NAVY

0

0

0

0

NAVY 0

0 DK.BROWN0 BROWNBROWN

0

00 GRAY

0
CHARCOAL 0 CHARCOAL

BLACK0

L XL

BLACK 0 BLACK

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE XS S MTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS POLYESTER100% MATERIALS POLYESTER100% MATERIALS COTTON70%/POLYESTER30%

DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9

WSP €38.00 / ￥7,100 WSP €35.00 / ￥6,500 WSP €27.00 / ￥5,000

DOUBLE WEAVE DOUBLE WEAVE VELOUR

STYLE LONG WIDE PANTS STYLE LONG SKIRT STYLE VELOUR CREW NECK

STYLE:No, TM262SZ00212 STYLE:No, TM262SZ00222 STYLE:No, TM262VE00440

26FWIMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

BLACK

GRAY

DK.BROWN



09 09 09

15 15 11

29 29 15

19

79

09 09 09

11 11 11

15 15 15

19 19 19

79 79 79

SRP € 68.00 SRP € 55.00

SRP € 68.00 SRP € 75.00 SRP € 50.00

0

0
0 0 0 0

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

RECYCLE（20％） RECYCLE（20％） RECYCLE（20％）

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0 0
0 0

0

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

RECYCLE（20％）

WSP €27.00 / ￥5,000 WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600 WSP €20.00 / ￥3,700

TTL 0

STYLE:No, TM262UK10241

STYLE ZIP UP PARKER EASY PANTS STYLE SHORT LENGTH CREW NECK PULLOVER

0

0

GREIGE 0 GREIGE

STYLE:No, TM262UK10251 STYLE:No, TM262UK00262

STYLE

0
0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0

26FW

WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600 WSP €27.00 / ￥5,000 WSP €22.00 / ￥4,100

DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9

STYLE:No, TM262VE00482 STYLE:No, TM262VE00492 STYLE:No, TM262UK10231

STYLE VELOUR WOMENS PANTS STYLE VELOUR SKIRT STYLE CREW NECK PULLOVER

VELOUR FRENCH TERRY

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 75.00

MATERIALS COTTON70%/POLYESTER30% MATERIALS COTTON70%/POLYESTER30% MATERIALS

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 CHARCOAL 0
NAVY 0 NAVY 0 NAVY 0

CHARCOAL 0 CHARCOAL

0
TOP GRAY 0 TOP GRAY 0 TOP GRAY 0

GREIGE 0

BLACK 0 BLACK 0 BLACK 0

COLOR/SIZE TTL COLOR/SIZE TTL COLOR/SIZE TTLS M L XL S M L XL F

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

FRENCH TERRY FRENCH TERRY FRENCH TERRY

DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9

MATERIALS COTTON100% MATERIALS COTTON100% MATERIALS COTTON100%

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0

0 0 NAVY 0

0 0 CHARCOAL

0
DK.BROWN 0 DK.BROWN 0 TOP GRAY 0

GRAY 0 GRAY 0 GREIGE

L XL

BLACK 0 BLACK 0 BLACK 0

COLOR/SIZE TTL COLOR/SIZE TTL COLOR/SIZE TTLF F S M

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

VELOUR

COTTON100%

IMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

BLACK

GREIGE

TOP GRAY

CHARCOAL

NAVY



09 09 03

11 11 09

15 15 19

19 19 29

79 79 49

03 03 03

09 09 09

19 19 19

29 29 29

49 49

SRP € 100.00 SRP € 113.00 SRP € 93.00

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 63.00 SRP € 68.00 SRP € 88.00

WSP

ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

0

0

0

0
CARROT 0 CARROT

0 BROWNBROWN

0
BROWN 0

0 CHARCOAL0 CHARCOALCHARCOAL

00 BLACK

0
BLACK 0 BLACK

OFF WHITE0

XL

OFF WHITE 0 OFF WHITE

TTLXS S M L XL XS S TTL COLOR/SIZEXL S M LTTL COLOR/SIZE M LCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2% MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2% MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2%

DEL 2026/10 DEL 2026/10 DEL 2026/10

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €40.00 / ￥7,500 WSP €45.00 / ￥8,400 WSP €37.00 / ￥6,900

KNIT FREECE KNIT FREECE KNIT FREECE

STYLE KNIT FREECE  ZIP CARDIGAN STYLE KNIT FREECE  STAND COLLAR JACKET STYLE KNIT FREECE EASY PANTS

0

ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC

STYLE:No, TM262KF00310 STYLE:No, TM262KF00320 STYLE:No, TM262KF00331

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

RECYCLE（20％） RECYCLE（20％） ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

0NAVY 0 NAVY

00

CHARCOAL

0

0

0

0

CARROT

CHARCOAL 0

0 CHARCOAL0 TOP GRAYTOP GRAY

0 BROWN

00 BLACK

0
GREIGE 0 GREIGE

OFF WHITE0

L XL

BLACK 0 BLACK

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE XS S M

PROCESS

MATERIALS COTTON100% MATERIALS COTTON100% MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2%

DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/9 DEL 2026/10

TTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS

€25.00 / ￥4,700 WSP €27.00 / ￥5,000 WSP €35.00 / ￥6,500

FRENCH TERRY FRENCH TERRY KNIT FREECE

STYLE SHORT LENGTH ZIP UP PARKER STYLE EASY WIDE PANTS STYLE KNIT FREECE  CREW NECK PULLOVER

STYLE:No, TM262UK00272 STYLE:No, TM262UK00282 STYLE:No, TM262KF00300

26FWIMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

OFF WHITE

BLACK

CHARCOAL

BROWN

CARROT

OFF WHITE

BLACK

CHARCOAL

BROWN



03 03 03

09 09 09

19 19 19

29 29 29

49 49 49

09 09 09

19 19 19

29 29 29

79 79 79

SRP € 93.00 SRP € 75.00 SRP € 88.00

FOB TOKYO

MINIMUM: €2,500.00～ / ￥500,000～

SRP € 113.00 SRP € 138.00 SRP € 200.00

0 0 0 TTL

WSP €45.00 / ￥8,400 WSP €55.00 / ￥10,200 WSP €80.00 / ￥14,900

SHADOW NYLON

HAND WASHABLE・WATER REPELLENCY HAND WASHABLE・WATER REPELLENCY HAND WASHABLE・WATER REPELLENCY

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

RECYCLE FUNCIONAL PADDING RECYCLE FUNCIONAL PADDING RECYCLE FUNCIONAL PADDING

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 TTL

0
TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0 NAVYNAVY

0
NAVY 0

0 BROWN0 BROWNBROWN

00 CHARCOAL

0
CHARCOAL 0 CHARCOAL

BLACK0

L XL

BLACK 0 BLACK

TTLXS S M L XL XS S TTL COLOR/SIZEXL XS S MTTL COLOR/SIZE M LCOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS NYLON100%(INSULATION:POLYESTER100％） MATERIALS NYLON100%(INSULATION:POLYESTER100％） MATERIALS NYLON100%(INSULATION:POLYESTER100％）

DEL 2026/11 DEL 2026/11 DEL 2026/11

SHADOW NYLON SHADOW NYLON

STYLE PADDED ZIP VEST STYLE PADDED ZIP CARDIGAN STYLE STAND COLLAR PADDED JACKET

0

ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC ANTI WRINKLE・ANTI STATIC

STYLE:No, TM262NY00370 STYLE:No, TM262NY00380 STYLE:No, TM262NY00390

COMMENT COMMENT COMMENT

ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION ANTIBACTERIAL DEODORAN・HEAT RETENTION

0 0 0 0 0 00 0
0

TTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 TTL 0
0

0

0

00

00

0CARROT 0 CARROT

00

BROWN

0

0

0

0

CARROT

BROWN 0

0 CHARCOAL0 CHARCOALCHARCOAL

0 BROWN

00 BLACK

0
BLACK 0 BLACK

OFF WHITE0OFF WHITE 0 OFF WHITE

TTLF F TTL COLOR/SIZE FTTL COLOR/SIZECOLOR/SIZE

PROCESS PROCESS PROCESS

MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2% MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2% MATERIALS POLYESTER98%/POLYURETHANE2%

DEL 2026/10 DEL 2026/10 DEL 2026/10

WSP €37.00 / ￥6,900 WSP €30.00 / ￥5,600 WSP €35.00 / ￥6,500

KNIT FREECE KNIT FREECE KNIT FREECE

STYLE KNIT FREECE HALF ZIP PULLOVER STYLE KNIT FREECE EASY SKIRT STYLE KNIT FREECE WIDE PANTS

STYLE:No, TM262KF00342 STYLE:No, TM262KF00352 STYLE:No, TM262KF00362

26FWIMEX.CO.LTD
Contact: sugita@imex-ltd.co.jp

BLACK

CHARCOAL

BROWN

NAVY


